PR
ODUCT
RANG
E
P
RODU
C
T
First, try WalkersPower Tool Accessories
‘DIAMEND’   DIAMOND BLADES
‘DIAMEND’   DIAMOND SHARPENING PRODUCTS
36
 Product No.            Description                                  APN
DIAMEND DIAMOND BLADES
CONTINUOUS RIM - WET CUTTING: TILES & MARBLE
02CR100            100mm DIA x 20/16mm BORE            9314679946561
02CR115            115mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946578
02CR125            125mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946585
02CR230            230mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946608
TURBO, SEGMENTED - WET OR DRY: CONCRETE, BRICKS, TILES - LONG LIFE
02TS105             105mm DIA x 20/16mm BORE            9314679946684
02TS115             115mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946691
02TS125             125mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946714
02TS150             150mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946721
02TS180             180mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946738
02TS230             230mm DIA x 25/22mm BORE            9314679946745
TURBO, WAVE (REINFORCED CORE) - WET OR DRY: HARDER MATERIALS
02TW105            105mm DIA x 20/16mm BORE            9314679946752
02TW115            115mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946769
02TW125            125mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946776
02TW150            150mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946783
02TW180            180mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946790
02TW230            230mm DIA x 25/22mm BORE            9314679946806
LASER WELDED (SEGMENTED, INDUSTRIAL) - WET OR DRY CUTTING,
LONGEST LIFE
02LS105             105mm DIA x 20/16mm BORE            9314679946813
02LS115             115mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946851
02LS125             125mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946868
02LS150             150mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946899
02LS180             180mm DIA x 22mm BORE                 9314679946905
02LS230             230mm DIA x 25/22mm BORE            9314679946912
02LS250             250mm DIA x 25/22mm BORE            9314679946929
02LS300             300mm DIA x 25/22mm BORE            9314679946936
 Product No.            Description                                  APN
SEGMENTED
02SEG1054      105mm DIA SEGMENTED BLADES          9314679960963
 - PACK OF 4   CARTON QUANTITY OF 20 PACKETS